
Financial Report 
Charge Conference, 1991 

Pastoral Salaries 

Senior Minister - Base 
Sen Min - Utilitiaa 
Sen Min - Travel 
Sen Min - Health Ina. 
Sen Min - Life Ina 
Sen Min - Pension Plan/MPP 
Sen Min - Comp Prot/CPP 
Sen Min - Tu Def Armuity/other 
Sen Min - Cont Education 

Total Senior Minister 

.Assoc Minister - Base 
Assoc Min - Housing 
.Assoc Min - Utilities 
.Assoc Min - Travel 
.Assoc Min - Health Ins 
.Assoc Min - Life Ins 
.Assoc Min - Pension Plan/lVIPP 
.Assoc Min - Comp Prot/CPP 
.Assoc Min - Cont Education 

Total .Associate Minister 

CONF'ERENCE MISSIONS 

World Service/Conf Benevolences 
Connectional Ministerial Support 
Episcopal Fund 
Black Colleges 
Interdenom Coop 
African Univ 
SEJ Miss Growth 

Total Conference :Missions 

38,098 
3,600 
3,600 
6,284 

138 
8,877 
1,024 
3,000 

760 

61,068 

19.606 
11,894 
2,400 
2,000 
6,284 

138 
3,768 
1,024 

600 

46,614 

41,799 
36,239 
2,498 
1,887 

280 
469 
766 

83,928 




